NIPPON STEEL CORP.

NIPPON STEEL CORP.
WKN: 5401

ISIN:  JP3381000003

Overview

2024/07/22 03:56:55

Price
3,425.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.24% (75.00)

JP3381000003

5401

Fukuoka Stock Exchange

JPY
Industry
Stock
18,989 EUR
NIKKEI 225

2,947.00 JPY (100)
3,090.00 JPY (100)

3,425.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
3,350.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
100

3,425.00

1

100

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

Sy

2020 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34afc6ab41be65a1dca01d0a60e5b7a73577b53658c04b9178940c5e8077b8c9&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e750d638df038043&time=1726604258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ccdd79349993ba7236a72018b9c3a19e4175aa4240bb951de57480f326d2f9c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97e0a29f560f2fdb4&time=1726604258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073befc15540ae8b03a054e05688f468f45effb5ef5de0e2b470e29bfb3bc3de&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc12b8144f8e5014b&time=1726604258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce2b22a242c96d43b93b67deb093808af6aa3cdcdeab406c61e17b54d322e50f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2717aab889f599fdb&time=1726604258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7196efc85dd917fe4bfd936147928959a9cee59f76a72ac1f1104c7318d27cdd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=448b2a6590a47c018&time=1726604258&tool=RSC

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Details

2024/07/22 03:56:55

Price
3,425.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

2.24% (75.00)

ISIN JP3381000003
Symbol 5401
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,989 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,947.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,090.00 JPY (100)
Open 3,425.00 JPY
High 3,425.00 JPY
Low 3,425.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,350.00 JPY
VWAP 3,425.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 3,425.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.24% - +94.60%
Perf (abs.) +75.00 - +1,665.00
Beta - - -
Volatility - - 177.00
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2020 2022 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - JPY (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - JPY (-
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - JPY (-
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,387.50 JPY (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3,425.00 JPY (2024/07/22

3,350.00 JPY (2024/01/15

3,425.00 JPY (2024/07/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3,350.00 JPY (2024/01/15)

ERSTE

Group

(mio.)

3,001.00 JPY 153.56

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 19.184 EUR 0.00
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:30 18.974 EUR 0.00
16

Sapporo Stock 2024/08/ 05:30 3,235.00 JPY 0.00

Exchange 21

Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 18.95 EUR

0.00

Trading volume

Number of
trades
4

6,490
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54589541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18554

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/07/
22

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

17:25

03:56

15:29

15:30

19:31

21:05

18.95 EUR  0.00

3,425.00 JPY 0.00

18.82 EUR  0.00

22.00USD  0.01

19.24 EUR  0.00

19.192 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527156

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

i NIPPON STEEL

Contact Details
NIPPON STEEL CORP.

2-6-3, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8071
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3242-4111
Fax: 03-3275-5641

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akio Migita
Eiji Hashimoto
Kosei Shindo
Naoki SATO
Shinichi

Nakamura

Shuhei
Onoyama

Tadashi Imai

Takahiro Mori

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akihiko Inoue

Akio Mimura

Atsushi lijima

Hirofumi
Funakoshi

Ichiro Fujisaki

Katsuhiro
Miyamoto

Kazuhisa
Fukuda

Masato Kitera
Mutsutake
Otsuka

Naoki Sato
Noriko Iki

Shin Nishiura

Shinichi
Nakamura

Shinji Tanimoto

Shuhei
Onoyama
Tadashi Imai
Takahiro Mori

Takashi Hirose

Yutaka Ando

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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